IQAC took measures to insure the students of the college through
a group insurance policy under Life Insurance Corporation of India (LICI).
Under the policy bearing no. 407004739 1034 students of the college are
insured and the family of a student will get worth Rs. 25000/ (Twenty Five
Thousand) in the event of her death.
Celebration of Dr. Bhupen Hazarikas Birth Anniversary was organized by
IQAC on 8th September,2023. Celebration of Hindu Divas was organized by
IQAC in Collaboration with the Department of Hindi on 14th September,2023.

22.